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FRANGAISE
DES

Liste des nouvelles communes couvertes en internet mobile
de maniere mutualisée par au moins trois opérateurs

Nom Commune

Centre-Bourg

Département

N° dpt

Région

Houry
Montagnac-Montpezat

La Robine-sur-Galabre
Entraunes
Saint-Martin-d'Entraunes
Duniéres-sur-Eyrieux
Labatie-d’Andaure
Pailhares
Saint-Cierge-la-Serre
Saint-Fortunat-sur-Eyrieux
Sceautres
Arrien-en-Bethmale
Bethmale

Sem

La Fajolle

Salvezines

Brezons
Champs-s-Tarentaine-Marchal
Chanterelle

Collandres

Deux-Verges
Mandailles-Saint-Julien
Menet

Rageade
Saint-Etienne-de-Chomeil
Soulages

Trémouille

Valette
Védrines-Saint-Loup
Correze

Avosnes

Houry
Montagnac-Montpezat

La Robine-sur-Galabre
Entraunes
Saint-Martin-d'Entraunes
Duniéres-sur-Eyrieux
Labatie-d'Andaure
Pailhares
Saint-Cierge-la-Serre
Saint-Fortunat-sur-Eyrieux
Sceautres
Arrien-en-Bethmale
Bethmale

Sem

La Fajolle

Salvezines

Brezons
Champs-s-Tarentaine-Marchal
Chanterelle

Collandres

Deux-Verges
Mandailles-Saint-Julien
Menet

Rageade
Saint-Etienne-de-Chomeil
Soulages

Trémouille

Valette
Védrines-Saint-Loup
Correze

Avosnes

Aisne

Alpes de Haute Provence
Alpes de Haute Provence
Alpes maritimes
Alpes maritimes
Ardéche
Ardeche
Ardeche
Ardeche
Ardeche
Ardéche

Ariege

Ariege

Ariege

Aude

Aude

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Correze

Cote-d'Or

02
04
04
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
09
09
09
11
11
1)
15
15
15
15
15
1)
15
115
15
15
15
15
19
21

Hauts-de-France
Provence-Alpes-Cate d'Azur
Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur
Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur
Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Occitanie

Occitanie

Occitanie

Occitanie

Occitanie
Auvergne-Rhdne-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhdne-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhdne-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Nouvelle-Aquitaine

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté



Boux-sous-Salmaise
Clémencey

Echalot
Gissey-sous-Flavigny
Quemigny-Poisot
Saint-Mesmin
Salmaise

Thenissey
Chapelle-des-Bois
Dannemarie

Goumois
Grand'Combe-des-Bois
Neuchatel-Urtiére
Cornillon-sur-I'Oule
Gumiane

Jonchéres

La Motte-Chalancon
Volvent

Les Plantiers

La Chassagne

La Pesse

Rye

Sergenaux

Sergenon

Arx

Boos
Bourriot-Bergonce
Canenx-et-Réaut
Laluque

Saint-Gor
Vielle-Soubiran
Débats-Riviere-d'Orpra
L'hopital-sous-Rochefort
Saint-Laurent Rochefort
Saint-Thurin

Riotord

Saint-llpize
Villeneuve-d'Allier
Bousseés

Bassurels

Saint-Rome-de-Dolan

Boux-sous-Salmaise
Clémencey

Echalot
Gissey-sous-Flavigny
Quemigny-Poisot
Saint-Mesmin
Salmaise

Thenissey
Chapelle-des-Bois
Dannemarie

Goumois
Grand'Combe-des-Bois
Neuchatel-Urtiére
Cornillon-sur-I'Oule
Gumiane

Jonchéres

La Motte-Chalancon
Volvent

Les Plantiers

La Chassagne

La Pesse

Rye

Sergenaux

Sergenon

Arx

Boos
Bourriot-Bergonce
Canenx-et-Réaut
Laluque

Saint-Gor
Vielle-Soubiran
Débats-Riviere-d'Orpra
L'hdpital-sous-Rochefort
Saint-Laurent Rochefort
Saint-Thurin

Riotord

Saint-llpize
Villeneuve-d'Allier
Boussés

Bassurels

Saint-Rome-de-Dolan

Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Cote-d'Or
Céte-d'Or
Doubs
Doubs
Doubs
Doubs
Doubs
Drome
Drome
Drome
Drome
Drome

Gard

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura
Landes
Landes
Landes
Landes
Landes
Landes
Landes
Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire
Haute-Loire
Haute-Loire
Haute-Loire
Lot-et-Garonne
Lozere

Lozére

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
30
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
47
48
48

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Occitanie
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Occitanie

Occitanie



Les vignes
Villefort/Pourcharesses
Chérencé-le-Héron
Saint Hubert
Saint-Léger-de-Fougeret
Sermages

Lhéraule

Courgoul
Egliseneuve-d'Entraigues
Novacelles
Saint-Bonnet-le-Bourg
Saint-Bonnet-le-Chastel
Saurier

Arnéguy

Banca

Estérencuby

Haux

Hosta

Licq-Athérey
Sainte-Engrace
Saint-Just-Ibarre

Urepel

Omex

Ossen

Ségus

Eschbourg

Chatenay

Corbel
St-Colomban-des-Villards
Trémonzey

Orto

Poggiolo

Felce

Ortale

Parata

Tarrano

Chisa

Les vignes
Villefort/Pourcharesses
Chérencé-le-Héron
Saint Hubert
Saint-Léger-de-Fougeret
Sermages

Lhéraule

Courgoul
Egliseneuve-d'Entraigues
Novacelles
Saint-Bonnet-le-Bourg
Saint-Bonnet-le-Chastel
Saurier

Arnéguy

Banca

Estérencuby

Haux

Hosta

Licq-Athérey
Sainte-Engrace
Saint-Just-Ibarre

Urepel

Omex

Ossen

Ségus

Eschbourg

Chatenay

Corbel
St-Colomban-des-Villards
Trémonzey

Orto

Poggiolo

Felce

Ortale

Parata

Tarrano

Chisa

Lozere

Lozere

Manche

Moselle

Niévre

Niévre

Oise

Puy de Déme

Puy de Déme

Puy de Déme

Puy de Déme

Puy de Déme

Puy de Déme
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Hautes-Pyrénées
Hautes-Pyrénées
Hautes-Pyrénées
Bas-Rhin
Sadne-et-Loire
Savoie

Savoie

Vosges

Corse du Sud

Corse du Sud

Haute Corse

Haute Corse

Haute Corse

Haute Corse

Haute Corse

48
48
50
57
58
58
60
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
67
71
73
73
88
2a
2a
2b
2b
2b
2b
2b

Occitanie

Occitanie

Normandie

Grand Est
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Hauts-de-France
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Nouvelle-Aquitaine
Occitanie

Occitanie

Occitanie

Grand Est
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Grand Est

Corse

Corse

Corse

Corse

Corse

Corse

Corse



